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The following NEW machines
have been reduced for clearance.
Hesston model 7650 Field Queen

with front wheel power assist
NH model L775 loader w/Deutz

engine
NH model 114 pivot tongue wind-

rower (12’ header)
NH model 852 auto-wrap round

baler
NH model 847 round baler
NH model 800 manure spreader

(14 ton)
NH model 489 haybine w/stub

guards
Nl model 323 cornpicker

HUTTON FARM EQUIPMENT
814-277-5504

FARM EQUIPMENT

UNICORN
FARM SERVICE
JAMES E. LANDIS

PATZ SALES& SERVICE
TERRE HILL SILOS

QUARRYVILLE, R.D.82, 17566
CALL 786-4158

MANUFACTURERS OFFARM
MATERIAL HANDUNG EQUIPMENT

Gutter Cleaners Silo Unloaders
Manure Stackers Cattle Feeders ■PV^Hk
Manure Pumps Material Movers 1 1 IT
Manure Spreaders Conveyors 11 I
Liquid-vators I < Jj

New Equipment Sale
Diesel Tractors

2440
2640
4040
Plows
1250-3BTM 16
in.

List
$21,183.00

22.838.00
31.414.00

Sale
15.900.00
15.995.00
23.500.00

2,430 00 1,695.00
2600 - 5 BTM
Spring Reset
Disk
225
offset
115 - 10ft
Chisel Plow
1610-11 ft
Pull Type

9,765.00 7,295 00

12 n
6.091.00
4.533.00

4.650.00
3.850.00

4,246.00 3,295.00
MowerConditioner
1209
1320

8,470 00
11,027.00

6.495.00
9.295.00

Spreaders
34
445 Flail
465 Flail
Loaders
143
158
260
Rear Blades
45-6 ft.
65 - 8 tt.
78-8 ft.
88-Bft.
115-8ft.
115-9 ft.
155-9ft. -

Rotary Cutters
609 pull Type
709 - 3 pt.
Wagon
1075 10ton
Sprayer
550

3.505.00
5.255.00
5.910.00

2.895.00
3.725.00
4.295.00

2,266.00
4.194.00
5.057.00

- 1,595.00
3.295.00
4.095.00

430.00
714.00
544.00
869.00
1377.00
1601.00
2520 00

350.00
625.00
450.00
775.00

1050,00
122500
182500

2304.00
2469 00

1995 00
1975.00

2509.00 1450.00

4,462,00 3,195.00
PowerTillSeeder
1550Demo
Forage Equipment
3row - row crop
head
Bulldozer Blade
534 - 9 ft.
Post Driver
51

10,99600 6,595.00

6,587.00 4,200.00

3,149 00 2,395.00

953 00 725.00

1981 Tire Inventory Sale

1 - 13.6x38 - 6 ply Super Torque
6 - 13.6x38 - S ply Traction Torque
2 - 16.9x30 - 6 ply Goodrich

Sale
$178.88

194.40
240.00
214.56
435.26
150.17
273.18
499.36
499.36
307.30
194.40
70.56
119.22
395.00
119.87

2 - 14.9x28 - 6 ply Power Torque
3 - 15.5x38 - 8 ply Power Torque
1 - 11.2x38-4ply Traction Torque
4- 15.5x38- 6 ply Traction Torque
1 - 18.4x34 - 6 ply Power Torque
1 -18 4x34 - 8 ply Power Torque
2 -14 9x26 - 6 ply Power Torque
1 -13 6x38 - 6 ply Power Torque
2 - 8.3x24 - 4 ply Traction Torque
2-11.2x28- 4 ply Traction Torque
2 - 15.5x38 - 8 ply Super Torque
1 - 12.4x24- 4 ply Traction Torque
1 - 14.9x28 - 6 ply Firestone A.T

Field & Road
2 - 16.9x28 - 6 ply Power Torque
2 - 18.4x30- 6 ply Goodrich
2 - 12.4x38 - 6 ply Traction Torque
2 - 23.1x26 -10 ply Power Torque
1- 13.9x36-4 ply Traction Torque
2 - 18.4x38 ■ 8 ply Power Torque
2 - 20 Bx3B • 10 ply Firestone A T.
2-13 6x28 - 6 ply Power Torque

150.00
259.31
187.50
234.77
820.56
156.66
549.76
900.00
145.00

Waiver of Finance
availableon all

New JD tractors
‘till 6-1-82

Call for Details

NEUHAUS’ES INC.
JohnDeere Sales

"" & Service
RD2, York, PA 17403

W Phone-717-428-1953

FARM EQUIPMENT

PUT YOUR MONEY
IN THE BANK

Buy A New IH TractorFrom Us Now, Trade In Your
> Used One And Put Your Money In The Bank Until

March 1,1982
NO PAYMENTS. NO INTEREST CHARGES

RINGTOWN
FARM EQUIPMENT

RDI, Ringtown, PA
717-889-3184 *

(
New Tractors At Old Prices HI

1086w/cab 584 row crop
78618.4x38tires 84 hydro row crop
84 hydro row crop 184w/mower HU

Combine
1420combine w/corn & grain heads. HH

Waiver ofFinance till 9-1-82
IH Commodity Bonus

New Implements All w/Waiver Dates
800 cydo planter 5-1-82 770 offset disc 13’8" 3-1-82
5100 grain drill 5-1-82 370 discharrow 12’ 3-1-82
720 5 btm. autoreset 401 harrow 12’ 3-1-82

plow 3-1-82 45 Vibra Shank 12’ 3-1-82
720 4 btm. plow 3-1-82 2250 loader 3-1-82
1404 btm. roll over 3-1-82

BROOKS
| ■l*jM FORD

TRACTOR, INC.

MM

ir
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r—FALL OIL SPECIAL—I
_.ct 10 WT. DIESEL ENGINE OIL

SAU $-* 1QReg. $6.25 gal. PRICE W* I Vgal.

FORD CLEARANCE SPECIALS
(While They Last)
1981FORD 3600
(40 H.P.) No Trade
1981FORD 6600
(68 H.P.) No Trade
1979FORD 4600
With Cab 830Hrs.
No Trade

*10,200
*15,500

*11,300
*4OO1932FORDSON

NEW HOLLAND SPECIALS
Lease Returns (1) 513
Spreader2 Beater _ _ _

w/manurepan 3,000
Lease Returns (3) 519
Spreader 2 Beater __ _

w/ManurePan 3,500
(1) 303 Liquid
Spreader *9,200

GOOD USED EQUIPMENT
Mower Conditioner
Mower Conditioner
Mower Conditioner
Mower Conditioner
Flail Chopper ...

Baler

Owatonna 208
1.H.816

Spreader
Plow (2 way)...
Trailmower...
Harvester
Crusher
Forage Wagons

New Idea 2X7
Ford 145

New Idea 254
.... N.H. 707
.... N.H. 404

NH.7

.... A.C. 390
New Idea 290

N.H.33
....N.H.273

BROOKS FORD TRACTOR, INC.
West College Avenue

Pleasant Gap, PA 16823
PH: 814-359-2751


